

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.No.1959 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	21.01.2026	<u>NV, J</u> At request of learned counsel for Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 5, for getting instructions whether the amounts uploaded by the concerned Departments and that are paid or not, list the matter on 28.01.2026. <u>NV, J</u> krk	